Agia Sophia Academy 2025-26 School Calendar
14485 SW Walker Road, Beaverton 97006 (168.5 Contact Days)
www.asapdx.org | 503-641-4600 As of 5/30/2025. All dates are subject to change.
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. First & Last Days of School
/ Half Day of School (12pm Dismissal)
O Holiday / Non-Attendance Days

<> Staff Development or In-service
O Teacher Grading Days

® Parent Teacher Conferences

# Snow Makeup Days (if needed)

* unless Snow Makeup Days are needed

No School Days & Special Events

Teachers on Campus

First Day of School (Half Day of School)

Labor Day (No School)

Greek Open Golf Tournament

Staff Development Day (No School)
Passport to ASA Night

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Half Day of School)
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)

Open House

End of 1°* Quarter

Teacher Grading Day (No School)
Pizza Day

Veteran’s Day (No School)
Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Nativity Program

Christmas Vacation (No School)
Old Calendar Christmas (No School)
MLK Jr. Day (No School)

End of 2" Quarter

Teacher Grading Day (No School)
Special Guest Day

President’s Day (No School)

Staff Development Day (No School)
Great Lent Begins

Spring Break (No School)

End of 3rd Quarter

Holy Thursday (Half Day of School)
Holy Friday (No School)

Bright Monday (No School)
Teacher Grading Day (No School)
ASA Feast Day

Optional Conferences (No School)
Memorial Day (No School)

Fine Arts Night Performance

Last Day of School (Half Day of School)
Summer Vacation Begins (No School) *

8/20-8/22
8/27

9/1

9/23
9/25-9/26
10/10
10/16
10/17
10/30
10/31
10/31
11/6
11/10-11/11
11/26-11/28
12/12
12/22-1/6
1/7

1/19

1/23

1/26

1/29

2/16

2/17

2/23
3/23-3/27
4/8

4/9

4/10

4/13

4/14

5/6

5/14-15
5/25

6/5

6/10

6/11




