

Asia Cambia Agadamar

2025-26 School Calendar

(168.5 Contact Days)

As of 5/30/2025. All dates are subject to change.

C State of the sta	Agia Sopnia Academy							
	14485 SW Walker Road, Beaverton 97006							
25	www.asapdx.org							

						-																	
		AUG	UST 2	2025			SEPTEMBER 2025					OCTOBER 2025											
S N	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	Μ	T	W	Т	F				
					1	2			2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4			
3 4	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
10 1:	l1	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	/	•	18			
17 18	L8	19	♦	♦	♦	23	21	22	23	24	♦	♦	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
24 💠	♦	♦	\star	28	29	30	28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	0				
31						(2.5)							(20)							(20.5)			
	N	OVE	MBEF	R 202	5				DECEI	MBER	202	5		JANUARY 2026									
S N	М	T	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1		1	2	3	4	5	6							3			
2 3	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4				8	9	10			
9 🗖			12	13	14	15	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
16 1	L7	18	19	20	21	22	21						27	18		20	21	22	23	24			
23 24	24	25				29	28							25	0	27	28	29	30	31			
30						(15)							(15)							(15)			
FEBRUARY 2026							MA	RCH 2	2026					API	RIL 20	026							
S N	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S M T W T F					S				
1 2	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4			
8 9	9	10	11	12	13	14	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9		11			
15 🗖		♦	18	19	20	21	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12		0	15	16	17	18			
22 23	23	24	25	26	27	28	22						28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
						(18)	29	30	31				(17)	26	27	28	29	30		(18.5)			
																JULY 2026							
	L	M	AY 20	26					JU	NE 20	26					JU	LY 20	26					
S N	м	M/	AY 20 W	26 T	F	S	S	M	JU	NE 20)26 T	F	S	S	М	JU	LY 20 W	26 T	F	S			
S N	М				F 1	S 2	S	M				F 5	S 6	S	M				F 3	S 4			
	M						S 7		Т	W	Т			S 5	M		W	Т					
	4	Т	W	T	1	2		1	T 2	W	T 4	5	6			Т	W	T 2	3	4			
3 4 10 1:	4	T 5	W	T 7	1 8	2	7	1 8	T 2 9	W 3	T 4	5 12	6	5	6	T 7	W 1 8	T 2 9	3 10	4 11			
3 4 10 11 17 18	4 L1	T 5 12	W 6 13	7 14	1 8	2 9 16	7	1 8	T 2 9 *	3 17	T 4 □ 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	5	6	7 14	W 1 8 15	7 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18			
3 4 10 12 17 18	4 L1 L8	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 7 14 21	1 8 •	2 9 16 23	7 14 21	1 8 **	T 2 9 ₩ 23	3 17	T 4 □ 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	W 1 8 15 22	7 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18			

First & Last Days of School

♦ Staff Development or In-service

Snow Makeup Days (if needed)

/ Half Day of School (12pm Dismissal)

☐ Holiday / Non-Attendance Days

O Teacher Grading Days Parent Teacher Conferences

* unless Snow Makeup Days are needed

No School Days & Special Events

Teachers on Campus	8/20-8/22
First Day of School (Half Day of School)	8/27
Labor Day (No School)	9/1
Greek Open Golf Tournament	9/23
Staff Development Day (No School)	9/25-9/26
Passport to ASA Night	10/10
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Half Day of S	School) 10/16
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)	10/17
Open House	10/30
End of 1 st Quarter	10/31
Teacher Grading Day (No School)	10/31
Pizza Day	11/6
Veteran's Day (No School)	11/10-11/11
Thanksgiving Break (No School)	11/26-11/28
Nativity Program	12/12
Christmas Vacation (No School)	12/22-1/6
Old Calendar Christmas (No School)	1/7
MLK Jr. Day (No School)	1/19
End of 2 nd Quarter	1/23
Teacher Grading Day (No School)	1/26
Special Guest Day	1/29
President's Day (No School)	2/16
Staff Development Day (No School)	2/17
Great Lent Begins	2/23
Spring Break (No School)	3/23-3/27
End of 3rd Quarter	4/8
Holy Thursday (Half Day of School)	4/9
Holy Friday (No School)	4/10
Bright Monday (No School)	4/13
Teacher Grading Day (No School)	4/14
ASA Feast Day	5/6
Optional Conferences (No School)	5/14-15
Memorial Day (No School)	5/25
Fine Arts Night Performance	6/5
Last Day of School (Half Day of School)	6/10
Summer Vacation Begins (No School) *	6/11